Year of Registration
Engine Capacity
Body Colour
Chassis Number
Speedometer Reading

sl.x 5555P
Volvo 560
2018
1498 cc
Gold
Y1/1FS28L0J246r13t
16613 km

The vehicle sustained damages at the rear and rls front portion. The Estimated repair cost

of such vehicle is 5$46,000.00 (Sin Dollars: Forty-Six Thousand only.) (Details see

photographs enclosed)

In view of this, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the
repairs due to extensive repair cost and recommend it to be wdtten off as "Total Loss".

Market Value

Less:LTA Reimbursement Value (RV)